
No Name Runk Time Runk Time

E-BIKE 1 round finish

10 Φωτης Τζανής 1 0:26:20 1 0:53:37

13 Efstratios Psarros 2 0:27:58 2 0:56:52

11 Γιώργος Μαντός 3 0:28:01 3 0:57:02

15 Κουτρούπης Τιμολέων 4 0:29:39 4 0:59:44

12 Stratis Turamanis 5 0:29:55 5 0:59:45

14 Ιγνάτιος Καλλιπολίτης DNS

39 Αλεξίου Δημήτριος (Ποδηλάτες Χίου) 1 0:30:11 1 0:59:26

40 Νηδίμος Αστέριος 2 0:30:14 2 1:00:16

44 Γιώργος Σαραϊδαρης 3 0:31:27 3 1:02:57

32 Γιάννης Γιαννόγλου 4 0:31:30 4 1:04:08

41 Μπουντακης Μπαμπης 5 0:33:24 5 1:06:36

35 Νικόλαος Πέππας 6 0:33:26 6 1:06:37

36 Antonis Sakellariou 7 0:34:26 7 1:09:48

29 Χρήστος Σαχλός 9 0:36:39 8 1:14:03

18 Αντώνης Κοζπής 8 0:36:37 9 1:14:12

53 Kostas Lainas 10 0:36:54 10 1:15:35

33 Marinos Michalakellis 11 0:37:29 11 1:15:40

37 Παναγιώτης Γιαννούλης 12 0:37:30 12 1:17:03

54 Γαβριήλ Σαχλός 13 0:37:34 13 1:18:04

49 Ανδρέας Τριανταφύλλου 15 0:39:36 14 1:19:10

23 Χαράλαμπος Μπαρέλλης 14 0:38:14 15 1:19:18

51 Dimitris Moschovis 17 0:40:42 16 1:22:24

22 Νίκος Τσιγκρίτης 16 0:40:35 17 1:23:30

26 Δημήτρης Μαντός 22 0:46:24 18 1:24:52

48 Giorgos Kamatsos 18 0:41:17 19 1:26:39

52 Prokopis Linardos 19 0:43:06 20 1:26:42

57 Marcel Bes 20 0:44:20 21 1:31:26

55 Nikolas Moisis 21 0:45:10 22 1:32:44

34 Στρατος Γκεντσης 23 0:46:34 23 1:33:18

38 Manos Chatzelis 24 0:46:35 24 1:35:34

45 Αριστομένης Ελευθερίου 25 0:49:01 25 1:45:59

47 Παναγιώτης Καμάτσος 26 0:49:55 26 1:51:23

21 Στρατος Καραγιαννης 27 0:43:10 27 -1

24 Nikos Georgousis 28 0:44:10 28 -1

27 Γιαννης Ιππειωτης 29 0:44:17 29 -1
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20 Βασίλης Ψωμας 30 0:45:37 30 -1

28 Δημήτρης Ταξιάρχης Τσακυρελλης 31 0:46:42 31 -1

19 Στρατος Κωσταρας 32 0:52:47 32 -1

25 Μάριος Μάλαμας 33 0:53:42 33 -1

61 Αφροδίτη Ζούρου 34 0:53:44 34 -1

50 Γεώργιος Παπαδόπουλος 35 0:55:40 35 -1

56 Τάκης Ανεζίνος 36 1:01:11 36 -1

42 Παναγιωτησ Δουκαρελλησ DNS

43 Αλεξανδροσ Γκεντσησ DNS

62 Χατζέλη Αναστασία DNS



Name

10 Φωτης Τζανής 1

13 Efstratios Psarros 2

11 Γιώργος Μαντός 3

15 Κουτρούπης Τιμολέων 4

12 Stratis Turamanis 5

14 Ιγνάτιος Καλλιπολίτης DNS

29 Χρήστος Σαχλός 1

18 Αντώνης Κοζπής 2

23 Χαράλαμπος Μπαρέλλης 3

22 Νίκος Τσιγκρίτης 4

26 Δημήτρης Μαντός 5

21 Στρατος Καραγιαννης 6

24 Nikos Georgousis 7

27 Γιαννης Ιππειωτης 8

20 Βασίλης Ψωμας 9

28 Δημήτρης Ταξιάρχης Τσακυρελλης 10

19 Στρατος Κωσταρας 11

25 Μάριος Μάλαμας 12

30 Αποστόλης Τζιμης DNS

39 Αλεξίου Δημήτριος (Ποδηλάτες Χίου) 1

40 Νηδίμος Αστέριος 2

32 Γιάννης Γιαννόγλου 3

35 Νικόλαος Πέππας 4
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36 Antonis Sakellariou 5

33 Marinos Michalakellis 6

37 Παναγιώτης Γιαννούλης 7

34 Στρατος Γκεντσης 8

38 Manos Chatzelis 9

44 Γιώργος Σαραϊδαρης 1

41 Μπουντακης Μπαμπης 2

45 Αριστομένης Ελευθερίου 3

42 Παναγιωτησ Δουκαρελλησ DNS

43 Αλεξανδροσ Γκεντσησ DNS

53 Kostas Lainas 1

54 Γαβριήλ Σαχλός 2

49 Ανδρέας Τριανταφύλλου 3

51 Dimitris Moschovis 4

48 Giorgos Kamatsos 5

52 Prokopis Linardos 6

57 Marcel Bes 7

55 Nikolas Moisis 8

47 Παναγιώτης Καμάτσος 9

50 Γεώργιος Παπαδόπουλος 10

56 Τάκης Ανεζίνος 11

61 Αφροδίτη Ζούρου 1

62 Χατζέλη Αναστασία DNS
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